MAIN OFFICE:
545 Salem Street
Wakefield, MA 01880
(781) 213-9198
(781) 213-6992 Fax
BRANCH OFFICES:
46 Watergate Lane
West Barnstable, MA 02668

Fibers/CC = (SAMPLE fibers/field) - (BLANK fibers/field) x (385)
(7.85) x (liters)
*Sample Type Codes
MAIN OFFICE: BRANCH OFFICES:
545 Salem Street 46 Watergate Lane
Wakefield, Massachusetts 01880 Barnstable, Massachusetts 02668
(781) 213-9198 (508) 746-0877 / (508) 732-0281 Fax
(781) 213-6992 Fax
www.axiomenv.com 10 Diamond Drive
Derry, New Hampshire 03038
(603) 434-5245 / (603) 434-5172 Fax
Axiom PCM Airsheet© 2011-2014, Axiom Partners, Inc. Page __ of __
Site Address: Project No:
Project Name: Client:
Sampler Name: Date: Location(s) Sampled:
Analyst Name: Date: State License #:
Total Fiber Limit of
Sample Sample Work Volume Density Detection Fiber
Number Type* Activity** Start Stop Total Start Stop Average (Liters) (f/mm2) (f/mm2) Count #
021816-28-01 0.0
021816-28-02 1.0
021816-28-03 DF 3 12:00 16:30 270 6.9 6.5 6.70 1809.0 5.1 7.0 4.0 0.003
Relinquished by: Microscope ID # IWA = Inside Work Area 1 = Background 9 = Pre-Abatement
Printed Name: Rotameter ID # OWA = Outside Work Area 2 = Work Area Prep 10 = Gross Removal
Date: HEPA = HEPA Exhaust 3 = Asbestos Removal 11 = Fine Cleaning
Time: Analytical Method: NIOSH 7400, "A" Rules BG = Background 4 = Waste Loadout 12 = Repair/Encapsulation
f/mm
2
- fibers per square millimeter PL = Personal 5 = Glovebag Removal 13 = Soil Remediation
Received By: Effective Filter Area = 385 mm
2
CL = Clearance 6 = Clearance Test 14 = Maintenance Activity
Printed Name: Field Area = 0.00785 mm2 DF = Decontam. Facility 7 = Repair/Encapsulation 15 = Other
Date: # Fibers per 100 Fields unless specified OT = Other 8 = Cleaning/Decontamination
Time: Analyst Signature:
New Hampshire Only (fax copy of form to NH Air Resources at 603-271-1381): Project Scope (Check One): Major (> 10 lnft/25 sqft of Friable ACM) Minor (≤ 10 lnft/25 sqft of Friable ACM)
Fibers/CC = (SAMPLE fibers/field) - (BLANK fibers/field) x (385)
(7.85) x (liters)
*Sample Type Codes
AIHA Lab # 121587MA PCM Lab ID # AA000179
CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY
February 18, 2016
Phase I
Centimeter
Fibers/Cubic
MA 060517
RESULTFlow Rate
(Liters per Minute)
Sample Location
**Work Activity Codes
ASBESTOS AIR MONITORING WORKSHEET
First Floor Hallway
Field Blank
Field Blank
Sampling Time
(Minutes)
John Gutowski
John Gutowski February 18, 2016
685 Washington Street, Haverhill, Ma
Consentino School
01288-004
Haverhill Public Schools
MAIN OFFICE: BRANCH OFFICES:
545 Salem Street 46 Watergate Lane
Wakefield, Massachusetts 01880 Barnstable, Massachusetts 02668
(781) 213-9198 (508) 746-0877 / (508) 732-0281 Fax
(781) 213-6992 Fax
www.axiomenv.com 10 Diamond Drive
Derry, New Hampshire 03038
(603) 434-5245 / (603) 434-5172 Fax
Axiom PCM Airsheet© 2011-2014, Axiom Partners, Inc. Page __ of __
Site Address: Project No:
Project Name: Client:
Sampler Name: Date: Location(s) Sampled:
Analyst Name: Date: State License #:
Total Fiber Limit of
Sample Sample Work Volume Density Detection Fiber
Number Type* Activity** Start Stop Total Start Stop Average (Liters) (f/mm2) (f/mm2) Count #
021916-28-01 0.0
021916-28-02 1.0
021916-28-03 DF 3 6:30 10:50 270 6.9 6.5 6.70 1809.0 5.1 7.0 4.0 0.003
021916-28-04 DF 3 10:52 14:55 243 7.1 6.5 6.80 1652.0 7.6 7.6 6.0 0.002
Relinquished by: Microscope ID # IWA = Inside Work Area 1 = Background 9 = Pre-Abatement
Printed Name: Rotameter ID # OWA = Outside Work Area 2 = Work Area Prep 10 = Gross Removal
Date: HEPA = HEPA Exhaust 3 = Asbestos Removal 11 = Fine Cleaning
Time: Analytical Method: NIOSH 7400, "A" Rules BG = Background 4 = Waste Loadout 12 = Repair/Encapsulation
f/mm
2
- fibers per square millimeter PL = Personal 5 = Glovebag Removal 13 = Soil Remediation
Received By: Effective Filter Area = 385 mm
2
CL = Clearance 6 = Clearance Test 14 = Maintenance Activity
Printed Name: Field Area = 0.00785 mm2 DF = Decontam. Facility 7 = Repair/Encapsulation 15 = Other
Date: # Fibers per 100 Fields unless specified OT = Other 8 = Cleaning/Decontamination
Time: Analyst Signature:
New Hampshire Only (fax copy of form to NH Air Resources at 603-271-1381): Project Scope (Check One): Major (> 10 lnft/25 sqft of Friable ACM) Minor (≤ 10 lnft/25 sqft of Friable ACM)
Fibers/CC = (SAMPLE fibers/field) - (BLANK fibers/field) x (385)
(7.85) x (liters)
*Sample Type Codes
AIHA Lab # 121587MA PCM Lab ID # AA000179
CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY
February 19, 2016
Phase 2 & 3
Centimeter
Fibers/Cubic
MA 060517
RESULTFlow Rate
(Liters per Minute)
Sample Location
**Work Activity Codes
ASBESTOS AIR MONITORING WORKSHEET
First Floor Hallway, Phase 2&3
First Floor Hallway, Phase 2&3
Field Blank
Field Blank
Sampling Time
(Minutes)
John Gutowski
John Gutowski February 19, 2016
685 Washington Street, Haverhill, Ma
Consentino School
01288-004
Haverhill Public Schools
MAIN OFFICE: BRANCH OFFICES:
545 Salem Street 46 Watergate Lane
Wakefield, Massachusetts 01880 Barnstable, Massachusetts 02668
(781) 213-9198 (508) 746-0877 / (508) 732-0281 Fax
(781) 213-6992 Fax
www.axiomenv.com 10 Diamond Drive
Derry, New Hampshire 03038
(603) 434-5245 / (603) 434-5172 Fax
Axiom PCM Airsheet© 2011-2014, Axiom Partners, Inc. Page __ of __
Site Address: Project No:
Project Name: Client:
Sampler Name: Date: Location(s) Sampled:
Analyst Name: Date: State License #:
Total Fiber Limit of
Sample Sample Work Volume Density Detection Fiber
Number Type* Activity** Start Stop Total Start Stop Average (Liters) (f/mm2) (f/mm2) Count #
022316-09-01 0.0
022316-09-02 0.0
022316-09-03 OWA 1 2 5:07 7:01 123 12.5 12.5 12.50 1425.0 3.8 7.0 3.0 0.001
022316-09-04 OWQ 1 2 5:12 7:05 100 12.5 12.5 12.50 1412.0 2.5 7.0 2.0 0.001
022316-09-03 IWA 1 2 7:08 9:12 124 12.5 12.5 12.50 1550.0 0.0 7.0 21.0 0.007
022316-09-04 OWQ 1 2 7:10 9:12 122 12.5 12.5 12.50 1525.0 0.0 7.0 3.0 0.001
Relinquished by: Microscope ID # IWA = Inside Work Area 1 = Background 9 = Pre-Abatement
Printed Name: Rotameter ID # OWA = Outside Work Area 2 = Work Area Prep 10 = Gross Removal
Date: HEPA = HEPA Exhaust 3 = Asbestos Removal 11 = Fine Cleaning
Time: Analytical Method: NIOSH 7400, "A" Rules BG = Background 4 = Waste Loadout 12 = Repair/Encapsulation
f/mm
2
- fibers per square millimeter PL = Personal 5 = Glovebag Removal 13 = Soil Remediation
Received By: Effective Filter Area = 385 mm
2
CL = Clearance 6 = Clearance Test 14 = Maintenance Activity
Printed Name: Field Area = 0.00785 mm2 DF = Decontam. Facility 7 = Repair/Encapsulation 15 = Other
Date: # Fibers per 100 Fields unless specified OT = Other 8 = Cleaning/Decontamination
Time: Analyst Signature:
New Hampshire Only (fax copy of form to NH Air Resources at 603-271-1381): Project Scope (Check One): Major (> 10 lnft/25 sqft of Friable ACM) Minor (≤ 10 lnft/25 sqft of Friable ACM)
Fibers/CC = (SAMPLE fibers/field) - (BLANK fibers/field) x (385)
(7.85) x (liters)
*Sample Type Codes
AX-H-01
AIHA Lab # 121587MA PCM Lab ID # AA000179
Inside Library
CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY

Fibers/CC = (SAMPLE fibers/field) - (BLANK fibers/field) x (385)
(7.85) x (liters)
*Sample Type Codes
2H83772
AX L-07
MAIN OFFICE: BRANCH OFFICES:
545 Salem Street 46 Watergate Lane
Wakefield, Massachusetts 01880 Barnstable, Massachusetts 02668
(781) 213-9198 (508) 746-0877 / (508) 732-0281 Fax
(781) 213-6992 Fax
www.axiomenv.com 10 Diamond Drive
Derry, New Hampshire 03038
(603) 434-5245 / (603) 434-5172 Fax
Axiom PCM Airsheet
© 2011-2014, Axiom Partners, Inc. Page __ of __
Site Address: Project No:
Project Name: Client:
Sampler Name: Date: Location(s) Sampled:
Analyst Name: Date: State License #:
Total Fiber Limit of
Sample Sample Work Volume Density Detection Fiber
Number Type* Activity** Start Stop Total Start Stop Average (Liters) (f/mm2) (f/mm2) Count #
022416-22-01 0.0
022416-22-02 0.0
022416-22-03 BG 2 16:45 23:39 414 4.1 4.1 4.14 1714.0 10.2 10.2 8.0 0.002
022416-22-04 BG 2 16:41 23:38 417 4.1 4.1 4.14 1726.4 7.0 7.0 5.5 0.002
Relinquished by: Microscope ID # IWA = Inside Work Area 1 = Background 9 = Pre-Abatement
Printed Name: Rotameter ID # OWA = Outside Work Area 2 = Work Area Prep 10 = Gross Removal
Date: HEPA = HEPA Exhaust 3 = Asbestos Removal 11 = Fine Cleaning
Time: Analytical Method: NIOSH 7400, "A" Rules BG = Background 4 = Waste Loadout 12 = Repair/Encapsulation
f/mm
2
- fibers per square millimeter PL = Personal 5 = Glovebag Removal 13 = Soil Remediation
Received By: Effective Filter Area = 385 mm
2
CL = Clearance 6 = Clearance Test 14 = Maintenance Activity
Printed Name: Field Area = 0.00785 mm2 DF = Decontam. Facility 7 = Repair/Encapsulation 15 = Other
Date: # Fibers per 100 Fields unless specified OT = Other 8 = Cleaning/Decontamination
Time: Analyst Signature:
New Hampshire Only (fax copy of form to NH Air Resources at 603-271-1381): Project Scope (Check One): Major (> 10 lnft/25 sqft of Friable ACM) Minor (≤ 10 lnft/25 sqft of Friable ACM)
ASBESTOS AIR MONITORING WORKSHEET
1st Floor, Hall by Literacy Room
1st Floor, Hall by Admin.
Field Blank
Field Blank
Sampling Time
(Minutes)
David A. Rooney
David A. Rooney February 25, 2016
685 Washington St, Haverhill, MA
Emergency Decontamination
01288.004
Haverhill Public Schools
February 26, 2016
1st Floor, Literacy Room & Hall by Admin.
Centimeter
Fibers/Cubic
AM 061689
RESULTFlow Rate
(Liters per Minute)
Sample Location
**Work Activity Codes
AIHA Lab # 121587MA PCM Lab ID # AA000179
CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY
Fibers/CC = (SAMPLE fibers/field) - (BLANK fibers/field) x (385)
(7.85) x (liters)
*Sample Type Codes
2H83772
AX L-07
MAIN OFFICE: BRANCH OFFICES:
545 Salem Street 46 Watergate Lane
Wakefield, Massachusetts 01880 Barnstable, Massachusetts 02668
(781) 213-9198 (508) 746-0877 / (508) 732-0281 Fax
(781) 213-6992 Fax
www.axiomenv.com 10 Diamond Drive
Derry, New Hampshire 03038
(603) 434-5245 / (603) 434-5172 Fax
Axiom PCM Airsheet
© 2011-2014, Axiom Partners, Inc. Page __ of __
Site Address: Project No:
Project Name: Client:
Sampler Name: Date: Location(s) Sampled:
Analyst Name: Date: State License #:
Total Fiber Limit of
Sample Sample Work Volume Density Detection Fiber
Number Type* Activity** Start Stop Total Start Stop Average (Liters) (f/mm2) (f/mm2) Count #
022616-99-01 0.0
022616-99-02 0.0
022616-99-03 BG 3 17:20 0:20 420 7.5 7.5 7.50 3150.0 3.2 7.0 2.5 < 0.001
022616-99-04 OWA 3 17:25 0:25 420 7.5 7.5 7.50 3150.0 7.6 7.6 6.0 0.001
022616-99-05 BG 3 17:30 0:30 420 7.5 7.5 7.50 3150.0 2.5 7.0 2.0 < 0.001
Relinquished by: Microscope ID # IWA = Inside Work Area 1 = Background 9 = Pre-Abatement
Printed Name: Rotameter ID # OWA = Outside Work Area 2 = Work Area Prep 10 = Gross Removal
Date: HEPA = HEPA Exhaust 3 = Asbestos Removal 11 = Fine Cleaning
Time: Analytical Method: NIOSH 7400, "A" Rules BG = Background 4 = Waste Loadout 12 = Repair/Encapsulation
f/mm
2
- fibers per square millimeter PL = Personal 5 = Glovebag Removal 13 = Soil Remediation
Received By: Effective Filter Area = 385 mm
2
CL = Clearance 6 = Clearance Test 14 = Maintenance Activity
Printed Name: Field Area = 0.00785 mm2 DF = Decontam. Facility 7 = Repair/Encapsulation 15 = Other
Date: # Fibers per 100 Fields unless specified OT = Other 8 = Cleaning/Decontamination
Time: Analyst Signature:
New Hampshire Only (fax copy of form to NH Air Resources at 603-271-1381): Project Scope (Check One): Major (> 10 lnft/25 sqft of Friable ACM) Minor (≤ 10 lnft/25 sqft of Friable ACM)
ASBESTOS AIR MONITORING WORKSHEET
Left Commn Hall
Outside De-Con
Field Blank
Field Blank
Sampling Time
(Minutes)
Jim Cooper
Jim Cooper February 26, 2016
685 Washington St., Haverhill, MA
Consentino School
01288-004
City of Haverhill,MA
February 26, 2016
Outside De-con, Left Common Hall & Right Common Hall
Centimeter
Fibers/Cubic
AM 900466
RESULTFlow Rate
(Liters per Minute)
Sample Location
**Work Activity Codes
AIHA Lab # 121587MA PCM Lab ID # AA000179
Right Common Hall
CHAIN-OF-CUSTODY
Fibers/CC = (SAMPLE fibers/field) - (BLANK fibers/field) x (385)
(7.85) x (liters)
*Sample Type Codes
AX-70211
AX-H-011
MAIN OFFICE: BRANCH OFFICES:
545 Salem Street 46 Watergate Lane